Выписка  из приказов о зачислении  
в МБДОУ «Детский сад № 71»
                                                                                                      .

	№
	Дата
	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Количество детей 

	1.
	02.08.2017
	13-А
	3 гр
4 гр
	6
3

	2.
	11.08.2017
	15-А
	3 гр.2
	2

	3.
	28.08.2017
	20-А
	3гр.
	1

	4.
	31.08.2017
	22-А
	3 гр.
4 гр.
	6
2

	5.
	12.09.2017
	23-А
	4 гр
	1

	6
	18.10.2017
	29-А
	4
	1

	7
	18.10.2017
	30-А
	4
	1

	
	
	
	
	















